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Time Table 

 

 

Time Classes 

9.45 – 10.40 a.m. First Hour 

10.45 – 11.35 a.m. Second Hour 

11.35 – 11.45Noon Break 

11.45 – 12.40 p.m. Third Hour 

12.40 – 1.35 p.m. Lunch Break 

1.35 – 2.15 p.m. Slip test 

2.15 – 3.10 p.m. Fourth Hour 

3.10-4.05 Fifth Hour 
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                      July 2018 

 
Date Day Event Remarks 

1/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

2/07/2018 Monday   

3/07/2018 Tuesday   

04/07/2018 Wednesday   

05/07/2018 Thursday   

06/07/2018 Friday   

07/07/2018 Saturday   

08/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

09/07/2018 Monday   

10/07/2018 Tuesday   

11/07/2018 Wednesday World population day  

12/07/2018 Thursday   

13/07/2018 Friday   

14/07/2018 Saturday   

15/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

16/07/2018 Monday   

17/07/2018 Tuesday   

18/07/2018 Wednesday   

19/07/2018 Thursday   

20/07/2018 Friday   

21/07/2018 Saturday   

22/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

23/07/2018 Monday   

24/07/2018 Tuesday   

25/07/2018 Wednesday   

26/07/2018 Thursday   

27/07/2018 Friday   

28/07/2018 Saturday   

29/07/2018 Sunday Holiday  

30/07/2018 Monday   

31/07/2018 Tuesday   
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                                    August 2018 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/08/2018 Wednesday   

02/08/2018 Thursday   

03/08/2018 Friday   

04/08/2018 Saturday   

05/08/2018 Sunday Holiday  

06/08/2018 Monday   

07/08/2018 Tuesday   

08/08/2018 Wednesday Holiday  

09/08/2018 Thursday   

10/08/2018 Friday   

11/08/2018 Saturday Holiday  

12/08/2018 Sunday Holiday  

13/08/2018 Monday   

14/08/2018 Tuesday   

15/08/2018 Wednesday Holiday -Independence Day  

16/08/2018 Thursday   

17/08/2018 Friday Holiday  

18/08/2018 Saturday   

19/08/2018 Sunday Holiday  

20/08/2018 Monday    

21/08/2018 Tuesday   

22/08/2018 Wednesday Bakrith Holiday  

23/08/2018 Thursday   

24/08/2018 Friday   

25/08/2018 Saturday   

26/08/2018 Sunday Holiday  

27/08/2018 Monday   

28/08/2018 Tuesday   

29/08/2018 Wednesday   

30/08/2018 Thursday   

31/08/2018 Friday   

 



Academic Calendar of Activities for Merit Arts and Science College 2018-19 
           

4 

 

September 2018 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/09/2018 Saturday Holiday  

02/09/2018 Sunday  Gokulashtami Holiday  

03/09/2018 Monday   

04/09/2018 Tuesday   

05/09/2018 Wednesday Teacher’s Day   

06/09/2018 Thursday   

07/09/2018 Friday   

08/09/2018 Saturday   

09/09/2018 Sunday                             Holiday  

10/09/2018 Monday   

11/09/2018 Tuesday   

12/09/2018 Wednesday   

13/09/2018 Thursday Vinayagar sathurthyHoliday  

14/09/2018 Friday   

15/09/2018 Saturday   

16/09/2018 Sunday Holiday  

17/09/2018 Monday   

18/09/2018 Tuesday   

19/09/2018 Wednesday   

20/09/2018 Thursday   

21/09/2018 Friday Moharam holiday  

22/09/2018 Saturday   

23/09/2018 Sunday Holiday  

24/09/2018 Monday   

25/09/2018 Tuesday   

26/09/2018 Wednesday   

27/09/2018 Thursday   

28/09/2018 Friday   

29/09/2018 Saturday   

30/09/2018 Sunday  Holiday  
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October 2018 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/10/2018 Monday   

02/10/2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday  

03/10/2018 Wednesday   

04/10/2018 Thursday   

05/10/20187 Friday   

06/10/2018 Saturday   

07/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

08/10/2018 Monday   

09/10/2018 Tuesday   

10/10/2018 Wednesday   

11/10/2018 Thursday   

12/10/2018 Friday   

13/10/2018 Saturday   

14/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

15/10/2018 Monday   

16/10/2018 Tuesday   

17/10/2018 Wednesday   

18/10/2018 Thursday Pooja Holiday  

19/10/2018 Friday Vijaya thasami Holiday  

20/10/2018 Saturday   

21/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

22/10/2018 Monday   

23/10/2018 Tuesday   

24/10/2018 Wednesday   

25/10/2018 Thursday   

26/10/2018 Friday   

27/10/2018 Saturday   

28/10/20187 Sunday Holiday  

29/10/2018 Monday   

30/10/2018 Tuesday   

31/10/2018 Wednesday   

 



Academic Calendar of Activities for Merit Arts and Science College 2018-19 
           

6 

 

NOVEMBER 2018 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/10/2018 Thursday   

02/10/2018 Friday   

03/10/2018 Saturday   

04/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

05/10/20187 Monday DEEPAVALI-HOLIDAY  

06/10/2018 Tuesday DEEPAVALI-HOLIDAY  

07/10/2018 Wednesday   

08/10/2018 Thursday   

09/10/2018 Friday   

10/10/2018 Saturday   

11/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

12/10/2018 Monday   

13/10/2018 Tuesday   

14/10/2018 Wednesday   

15/10/2018 Thursday   

16/10/2018 Friday   

17/10/2018 Saturday   

18/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

19/10/2018 Monday   

20/10/2018 Tuesday   

21/10/2018 Wednesday Miladi-Nabi  Holiday  

22/10/2018 Thursday   

23/10/2018 Friday   

24/10/2018 Saturday Holiday  

25/10/2018 Sunday Holiday  

26/10/2018 Monday   

27/10/2018 Tuesday   

28/10/20187 Wednesday   

29/10/2018 Thursday   

30/10/2018 Friday   
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DECEMBER 2018 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/09/2018 Saturday   

02/09/2018 Sunday Holiday  

03/09/2018 Monday   

04/09/2018 Tuesday   

05/09/2018 Wednesday   

06/09/2018 Thursday   

07/09/2018 Friday   

08/09/2018 Saturday Holiday  

09/09/2018 Sunday Holiday  

10/09/2018 Monday   

11/09/2018 Tuesday   

12/09/2018 Wednesday   

13/09/2018 Thursday   

14/09/2018 Friday   

15/09/2018 Saturday   

16/09/2018 Sunday Holiday  

17/09/2018 Monday   

18/09/2018 Tuesday   

19/09/2018 Wednesday   

20/09/2018 Thursday   

21/09/2018 Friday   

22/09/2018 Saturday   

23/09/2018 Sunday Holiday  

24/09/2018 Monday   

25/09/2018 Tuesday Christmas holiday  

26/09/2018 Wednesday   

27/09/2018 Thursday   

28/09/2018 Friday   

29/09/2018 Saturday Holiday  

30/09/2018 Sunday  Holiday  

31/12/2018 Monday   
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JANUARY 2019 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/09/2019 Tuesday New year holiday  

02/09/2019 Wednesday   

03/09/2019 Thursday   

04/09/2019 Friday   

05/09/2019 Saturday Holiday  

06/09/2019 Sunday Holiday   

07/09/2019 Monday First  internal test  

08/09/2019 Tuesday   

09/09/2019 Wednesday   

10/09/2019 Thursday   

11/09/2019 Friday   

12/09/2019 Saturday   

13/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

14/09/2019 Monday Pongal holiday  

15/09/2019 Tuesday Pongal holiday  

16/09/2019 Wednesday Pongal holiday  

17/09/2019 Thursday Pongal holiday  

18/09/2019 Friday   

19/09/2019 Saturday   

20/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

21/09/2019 Monday   

22/09/2019 Tuesday   

23/09/2019 Wednesday   

24/09/2019 Thursday   

25/09/2019 Friday National voter’s day  

26/09/2019 Saturday Republic day  

27/09/2019 Sunday  holiday  

28/09/2019 Monday   

29/09/2019 Tuesday   

30/09/2019 Wednesday   

31/12/2019 Thursday   
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FEBRUARY 2019 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/09/2019 Friday   

02/09/2019 Saturday   

03/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

04/09/2019 Monday World cancer day  

05/09/2019 Tuesday   

06/09/2019 Wednesday   

07/09/2019 Thursday   

08/09/2019 Friday Second internal test  

09/09/2019 Saturday   

10/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

11/09/2019 Monday World parent’s day  

12/09/2019 Tuesday   

13/09/2019 Wednesday   

14/09/2019 Thursday   

15/09/2019 Friday   

16/09/2019 Saturday   

17/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

18/09/2019 Monday   

19/09/2019 Tuesday   

20/09/2019 Wednesday   

21/09/2019 Thursday   

22/09/2019 Friday   

23/09/2019 Saturday   

24/09/2019 Sunday  Holiday  

25/09/2019 Monday   

26/09/2019 Tuesday   

27/09/2019 Wednesday   

28/09/2019 Thursday National science day  
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MARCH 2019 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/09/2019 Friday   

02/09/2019 Saturday   

03/09/2019 Sunday Holiday   

04/09/2019 Monday   

05/09/2019 Tuesday   

06/09/2019 Wednesday   

07/09/2019 Thursday   

08/09/2019 Friday International women’s day  

09/09/2019 Saturday   

10/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

11/09/2019 Monday Third  internal test  

12/09/2019 Tuesday   

13/09/2019 Wednesday   

14/09/2019 Thursday   

15/09/2019 Friday World consumer’s rights day  

16/09/2019 Saturday   

17/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

18/09/2019 Monday   

19/09/2019 Tuesday   

20/09/2019 Wednesday   

21/09/2019 Thursday   

22/09/2019 Friday   

23/09/2019 Saturday   

24/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

25/09/2019 Monday   

26/09/2019 Tuesday   

27/09/2019 Wednesday   

28/09/2019 Thursday   

29/10/2019 Friday   

30/10/2019 Saturday   

31/03/2019 Sunday  Holiday  
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APRIL 2019 
Date Day Event Remarks 

01/09/2019 Monday   

02/09/2019 Tuesday   

03/09/2019 Wednesday   

04/09/2019 Thursday   

05/09/2019 Friday   

06/09/2019 Saturday Telugu new year-Holiday  

07/09/2019 Sunday World health day-  Holiday  

08/09/2019 Monday   

09/09/2019 Tuesday   

10/09/2019 Wednesday   

11/09/2019 Thursday   

12/09/2019 Friday   

13/09/2019 Saturday   

14/09/2019 Sunday Tamil new year&Dr. Ambedjar jeyanthi-        

15/09/2019 Monday   

16/09/2019 Tuesday   

17/09/2019 Wednesday Mahavir jayanthi  

18/09/2019 Thursday   

19/09/2019 Friday Good Friday  

20/09/2019 Saturday   

21/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

22/09/2019 Monday Earth day  

23/09/2019 Tuesday   

24/09/2019 Wednesday   

25/09/2019 Thursday   

26/09/2019 Friday   

27/09/2019 Saturday   

28/09/2019 Sunday Holiday  

29/09/2019 Monday   

30/09/2019 Tuesday   

 


